STARTERS

Bruschetta Classic ® @

Vine tomatoes, red onion, garlic, basil and olive oil

Bruschetta Caprese @@
Sliced vine tomato, mozzarella on crostini with
crushed avocado and fresh basil

Garlic Mushrooms®
Pan-fried garlic mushrooms
in creamy mustard sauce and homemade bread

Halloumi Fries ®
Fried halloumi on crispy salad
with honey mustard dressing

Calamari

Panko breaded calamari, with tartare sauce

Mozzarella Parcels @
Fried pastry parcels, filled with melted mozzarella,
served with garlic mayonnaise dip

Crispy Liver
Crispy pan-fried lamb liver
served with red onion salad

Fish Cake

On a bed of mixed leaves, with tartare
and sweet chilli sauce

Falafel and Houmous® @
Cirilled falafel served with houmous

Polpette &
Spicy meatballs with Italian tomato sauce
and homemade bread

Creamy King Prawns

King prawns in a creamy garlic sauce served
with homemade bread

Parma Ham Crostini
Wrapped mozzarella with parma ham,
oven baked with panchetta, served on crostini

Salsiccia alla Griglia

Girilled spicy beef sausage served on
crispy salad and house dressing

Chevre Crill®

Toasted on an Italian bread, grilled vegetables and
goat cheese drizzled with a balsamic dressing

Houmous and Pitta Bread
Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Bread Basket

Please ask server for choice of
pasta and gluten free options

@ Spicy Dish
@ Gluten Free

@ Vegetarian Dish
@ Vegan Dish

£650

£750

£750

£650

£850

£650

£750

£750

£7.50

£750

£8.50

£750

£650

£7.50

£750
£550
£650
£550

FIRE OVEN PIZZA

Margherita Pizza®

Mozzarella on our homemade tomato sauce

£11.50

Pepperoni Pizza £1250

Classic margherita topped with Italian pepperoni
Cipolla Pizza @

Classic margherita base with bolognese sauce
red onions and crushed chilli flakes

£14.50

Vegeetarian Pizza®< 1250

Margherita base, with grilled vegetables,
mushrooms, olives and chilli

Casa Roni Pizza ® £1450
Goats cheese, caramelised onion, mozzarella,
tomato sauce, topped with fresh rocket
Inferno & £1350
Italian pepperoni, caramelised onion, chilli,
mozzarella and tomato sauce
Hawaiian £1250
Classic margherita topped with

ham and pineapple

BBQ Marinato

Marinated chicken strips, sun-dried tomatoes,
roasted peppers, mozzarella with BBQ sauce

£1450

Calzone Carne £17.50
Chicken, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, mozzarella,
with side arrabbiata sauce and garnish salad
Quattro Formaggi ® £1350
On base of a creamy Margherita with 4 italian
cheeses topped with green pesto

Pizza Carbonara £1450
On a base of creamy margherita with crispy
pancetta, parma ham, topped with parmesan cheese
Pizza Parma £1450
Baby mozzarella, cherry tomato, parma ham

and rocket

SALADS & BURGERS

Caesar Salad

Marinated grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, croutons with
Caesar dressing, tomato, cucumber and parmesan cheese

Grilled Salmon Salad

Italian mixed leaves, tomatoes, avocado, olives
and onion with ltalian dressing

Halloumi Salad @

Fried hallourni, Italian mixed leaves, tomatoes, onion
with house dressing

Vegan Burgero@

Chef made vegan burgey tomato,

lettuce, pickle, hovmous and sweet chilli sauce,
served with sweet potato fries

Beef Burger

100% beef mince, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickle, caramelised onion, burger sauce
served with chunky chips

Chicken Burger

Flame chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickle, caramelised onion, burger sauce
served with chunky chips

£1250

£13.30

£11.50

£1250

£11.50

£11.50

Allergy Statement: Menu items may contain or come into contact with WHEAT. EGGS. PEANUTS. TREE NUTS and MILK.
for more information please speak with your server. 10% Service charge at customer’s discretion with no obligation

PASTA & RISOTTO

Penne Arrabbiata #®
Fresh pomodoro sauce with garlic, basil and chilli
(Add pepperoni, chicken or prawns) £250

Bolognese
Traditional Italian ragu cooked
using 100% mince meat

Carbonara
Pancetta, parmesan cheese in creamy sauce,
(Add chicken or prawns) £2.50

Seafood Linguine &
Mixed with garlic, chilli, red onion,
peppers in light tomato sauce

Lasagne
Oven baked pasta layers with beef mince sauce,
béchamel and parmesan

Crab and Lobster Ravioli

In a creamy red pesto sauce topped with
parmesan cheese and fresh rocket

Spinach Ricotta Ravioli®
Garlic butter sauce with parmesan
topped with fresh rocket

King Prawn Linguine @
King prawns, red onion, sweet peppers, chilli, garlic
with lime and dill sauce

Tagliatelle Al Salmone
Salmon, garlic, dill in creamy red pesto
and safran sauce

Pollo Picante @

Penne pasta served with diced chicken, peas,
onion, broccoli, mushrooms, sweetcorn and

chilli flakes in a creamy sauce (Add prawns) £2.50

Wild Mushroom Linguine @&
Pan-fried wild mushrooms, with mixed peppers,
onions, garlic and chilli in alio sauce

Risotto Funghi ®

Traditional arborio rice cooked with wild
porcini mushrooms in light creamy sauce,
topped with rocket and parmesan

Vegetable Risottoz®

Arborio rice, seasonal vegetables, mushrooms,
garlic, chilli in a light tomato sauce

Seafood Risotto#
Mixed seafood with garlic, chilli, red onion,
peppers in a light tomato sauce

£1150
£13.00
£13.50
£15.50
£13.50
£1750
£14.50
£14.50
£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£1250

£13.50

£1550

Change your Pasta OR make it Risotto, Penne, Linguine, Spaghetti or Tagliatelle

SIDE DISHES

Marinated Olives
House Seasonal Salad
Tomato and Onion Salad
Sautéed Green Beans
Broccoli

Chunky Chips

Skinny Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Salt and Pepper Chips
Halloumi Bites
Mashed Potatoes

£3.00
£450
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£450
£650
£450
£4.00

MEAT & FISH

Rib-eye Steak 12 oz
Chargrilled rib-eye steak served with chunky chips
and peppercorn sauce

Sirloin Steak 12 oz
Chargrilled sirloin steak served with chunky chips
and peppercorn sauce

Crilled Steak Shish
Chargrilled steak served with tortilla bread,
salad, rice and yoghurt mint sauce

Lamb Chops
Cirilled tender lamb chops on tortilla served
with salad, rice and yoghurt mint sauce

Shish di Pollo
Marinated grilled chicken served with
tortilla bread, salad, rice and yoghurt mint sauce

Lamb Shank
Oven roasted lamb shank on a bed of mashed

potatoes, caramelised carrots,
broccoli, with gravy sauce

Pork Fillet

Cirilled pork fillet served on mashed potatoes
with crispy pancetta and red onion gravy

Chicken Milanese @
Crispy breaded chicken on a bed of spaghetti
arrabbiata, chilli and parmesan

Crilled Duck
Girilled duck served with new potatoes
and orange brandy sauce

Crilled Chicken @
Chargrilled chicken served with
salad and chunky chips with arrabbiata sauce

Salt and Pepper Chicken
Battered chicken strips, garlic, onion, chilli,
fresh peppers, salt and pepper served with rice

Roni Special

Pan-fried chicken or beef with mushrooms, peppers,
onions, garlic, oven baked with mozzarella on top,
served with side rice

{2350

£2250

£2250

£1950

£1850

£1950

£1750

£1750

£1850

£1850

£1850

£1850

@t and Pepper King Prawns »

Battered jumbo king prawns, garlic,
onion, chilli, fresh peppers, salt and pepper
served with rice

Grilled Salmon

Girilled salmon on a bed of mashed potatoes,

with red pesto, onion, caper and creamy lemon dill sauce

Sea Bass
Pan-fried sea bass with creamy mushrooms and

@nod sauce, mixed salad and chips

£1950




