C		-
Sta	DI	
JIM		

Bruschetta Classic (9 (18) Vine tomatoes, red onion, garlic, basil and olive oil	£6.50
Bruschetta Caprese @ © Sliced vine tomato, mozzarella on crostini with crushed avocado and fresh basil	£7.50
Garlic Mushrooms ® Pan-fried garlic mushrooms in creamy mustard sauce and homemade bread	£7.50
Halloumi Fries ® Fried halloumi on crispy salad with honey mustard dressing	£6.50
Calamari Panko breaded calamari, with tartare sauce	£8.50
Mozzarella Parcels (v) Fried pastry parcels, filled with melted mozzarella, served with garlic mayonnaise dip	£6.50
Crispy Liver Crispy pan-fried lamb liver served with red onion salad	£7.50
Fish Cake On a bed of mixed leaves, with tartare and sweet chilli sauce	£7.50
Falafel and Houmous (9) (5) Grilled falafel served with houmous	£7.50
Polpette Spicy meatballs with Italian tomato sauce and homemade bread	£7.50
Creamy King Prawns King prawns in a creamy garlic sauce served with homemade bread	£8.50
Parma Ham Crostini Wrapped mozzarella with parma ham, oven baked with panchetta, served on crostini	£7.50
Salsiccia alla Griglia Grilled spicy beef sausage served on crispy salad and house dressing	£6.50
Chevre Grill ® Toasted on an Italian bread, grilled vegetables and goat cheese drizzled with a balsamic dressing	£7.50
Houmous and Pitta Bread	£7.50
Garlic Bread	£5.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£6.50
Bread Basket	£5.50

Please ask server for choice of pasta and gluten free options Spicy Dish





GF Gluten Free

FIRE OVEN PIZZA

I IKL OVLIVI IZZA	
Margherita Pizza Mozzarella on our homemade tomato sauce	£11.50
Pepperoni Pizza Classic margherita topped with Italian pepperoni	£12.50
Cipolla Pizza Classic margherita base with bolognese sauce red onions and crushed chilli flakes	£14.50
Vegetarian Pizza® Margherita base, with grilled vegetables, mushrooms, olives and chilli	£12.50
Casa Roni Pizza ® Goats cheese, caramelised onion, mozzarella, tomato sauce, topped with fresh rocket	£14.50
Inferno Italian pepperoni, caramelised onion, chilli, mozzarella and tomato sauce	£13.50
Hawaiian Classic margherita topped with ham and pineapple	£12.50
BBQ Marinato Marinated chicken strips, sun-dried tomatoes, roasted peppers, mozzarella with BBQ sauce	£14.50
Calzone Carne Chicken, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, mozzarella, with side arrabbiata sauce and garnish salad	£17.50
Quattro Formaggi ® On base of a creamy Margherita with 4 italian cheeses topped with green pesto	£13.50
Pizza Carbonara On a base of creamy margherita with crispy pancetta, parma ham, topped with parmesan chees	£14.50
Pizza Parma	£14.50

SALADS & BURGERS

Baby mozzarella, cherry tomato, parma ham

pickle, caramelised onion, burger sauce

served with chunky chips

Caesar Salad Marinated grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, croutons with Caesar dressing, tomato, cucumber and parmesan cheese	£12.50
Grilled Salmon Salad Italian mixed leaves, tomatoes, avocado, olives and onion with Italian dressing	£13.30
Halloumi Salad ® Fried halloumi, Italian mixed leaves, tomatoes, onion with house dressing	£11.50
Vegan Burger © (f) Chef made vegan burger tomato, lettuce, pickle, houmous and sweet chilli sauce, served with sweet potato fries	£12.50
Beef Burger 100% beef mince, cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, caramelised onion, burger sauce served with chunky chips	£11.50
Chicken Burger Flame chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato,	£11.50

PASTA & RISOTTO

Penne Arrabbiata & 0 Fresh pomodoro sauce with garlic, basil and chilli (Add pepperoni, chicken or prawns) £250	£11.50
Bolognese Traditional Italian ragu cooked using 100% mince meat	£13.00
Carbonara Pancetta, parmesan cheese in creamy sauce, (Add chicken or prawns) £250	£13.50
Seafood Linguine Mixed with garlic, chilli, red onion, peppers in light tomato sauce	£15.50
Lasagne Oven baked pasta layers with beef mince sauce, béchamel and parmesan	£13.50
Crab and Lobster Ravioli In a creamy red pesto sauce topped with parmesan cheese and fresh rocket	£17.50
Spinach Ricotta Ravioli® Garlic butter sauce with parmesan topped with fresh rocket	£14.50
King Prawn Linguine 🧭 King prawns, red onion, sweet peppers, chilli, garlic with lime and dill sauce	£14.50
Tagliatelle Al Salmone Salmon, garlic, dill in creamy red pesto and safran sauce	£13.50
Pollo Picante Penne pasta served with diced chicken, peas, onion, broccoli, mushrooms, sweetcorn and chilli flakes in a creamy sauce (Add prawns) £2.50	£13.50
Wild Mushroom Linguine Pan-fried wild mushrooms, with mixed peppers, onions, garlic and chilli in alio sauce	£13.50
Risotto Funghi (9) Traditional arborio rice cooked with wild porcini mushrooms in light creamy sauce, topped with rocket and parmesan	£12.50
Vegetable Risotto ❷ ⑩ Arborio rice, seasonal vegetables, mushrooms, garlic, chilli in a light tomato sauce	£13.50
Seafood Risotto Mixed seafood with garlic, chilli, red onion, peppers in a light tomato sauce	£15.50

Marinated Olives	£3.00
House Seasonal Salad	£4.50
Tomato and Onion Salad	£4.00
Sautéed Green Beans	£4.00
Broccoli	£4.00
Chunky Chips	£4.00
Skinny Fries	£4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50
Salt and Pepper Chips	£6.50
Halloumi Bites	£4.50
Mashed Potatoes	£4.00

MEAT & FISH

e Arrabbiata Ø ∅ nodoro sauce with garlic, basil and chilli peroni, chicken or prawns) £2,50	£11.50	Rib-eye Steak 12 oz Chargrilled rib-eye steak served with chunky chips and peppercorn sauce	£23.50
Nese al Italian ragu cooked % mince meat	£13.00	Sirloin Steak 12 oz Chargrilled sirloin steak served with chunky chips	£22.50
DNAFA parmesan cheese in creamy sauce, ken or prawns) £250	£13.50	and peppercorn sauce	Coo 50
od Linguine Ø th garlic, chilli, red onion, o light tomato sauce	£15.50	Grilled Steak Shish Chargrilled steak served with tortilla bread, salad, rice and yoghurt mint sauce	£22.50
NC ed pasta layers with beef mince sauce, and parmesan	£13.50	Lamb Chops Grilled tender lamb chops on tortilla served	£19.50
and Lobster Ravioli ny red pesto sauce topped with	£17.50	with salad, rice and yoghurt mint sauce	6 . 0 ===
cheese and fresh rocket ch Ricotta Ravioli® tter sauce with parmesan ith fresh rocket	£14.50	Shish di Pollo Marinated grilled chicken served with tortilla bread, salad, rice and yoghurt mint sauce	£18.50
Prawn Linguine rns, red onion, sweet peppers, chilli, garlic and dill sauce	£14.50	Lamb Shank Oven roasted lamb shank on a bed of mashed potatoes, caramelised carrots,	£19.50
telle Al Salmone arlic, dill in creamy red pesto	£13.50	broccoli, with gravy sauce	6
n sauce Picante tta served with diced chicken, peas, social, mushrooms, sweetcorn and so in a creamy sauce (Add prawns) £250	£13.50	Pork Fillet Grilled pork fillet served on mashed potatoes with crispy pancetta and red onion gravy	£17.50
Mushroom Linguine © wild mushrooms, with mixed peppers, write and chilli in alio sauce	£13.50	Chicken Milanese Crispy breaded chicken on a bed of spaghetti arrabbiata, chilli and parmesan	£17.50
CO Funghi (1) al arborio rice cooked with wild ushrooms in light creamy sauce, rith rocket and parmesan	£12.50	Grilled Duck Grilled duck served with new potatoes and orange brandy sauce	£18.50
table Risotto Ø 🕅 ice, seasonal vegetables, mushrooms, lli in a light tomato sauce	£13.50	Grilled Chicken Chargrilled chicken served with	£18.50
od Risotto <i>⊘</i>	£15.50	salad and chunky chips with arrabbiata sauce	
food with garlic, chilli, red onion, a light tomato sauce	L. 11 T 1 1	Salt and Pepper Chicken Battered chicken strips, garlic, onion, chilli, fresh peppers, salt and pepper served with rice	£18.50
our Pasta <i>OR</i> make it Risotto, Penne, Linguine, Spag	netti or Tagliatelle	Pani Special	£18.50
E DISHES		Roni Special Pan-fried chicken or beef with mushrooms, peppers,	110.50

Pan-fried chicken or beef	with mushrooms, peppers,
onions, garlic, oven baked	with mozzarella on top,
served with side rice	

Salt and Pepper King Prawns @ Battered jumbo king prawns, garlic, onion, chilli, fresh peppers, salt and pepper served with rice	£17.50
Grilled Salmon Grilled salmon on a bed of mashed potatoes, with red pesto, onion, caper and creamy lemon dill so	£18.50
Sea Bass	£19.50

Pan-fried sea bass with creamy mushrooms and pernod sauce, mixed salad and chips

Allergy Statement: Menu items may contain or come into contact with WHEAT. EGGS. PEANUTS. TREE NUTS and MILK. for more information please speak with your server. 10% Service charge at customer's discretion with no obligation